
2024 Coach Pitch Practice &

Game Shedule

Fields Tuesday, April 30 Thursday, May 2

West River 1 = WR1 (closest to parking lot) WR1 5:15 - 203 WR 1 6:30 - 205 WR1 5:15 - 206 WR1 6:30 - 204

West River 2 = WR2 WR2 5:15 - 206 WR 2 6:30 - 204 WR2 5:15 - 205 WR2 6:30 - 203

Rogue River Park = RR RR 5:15 - 207 RR 6:30 - 201 RR 5:15 - 208 RR 6:30 - 202

Rockford Christian School east field = RCS RCS 5:15 - 202 RCS 6:30 - 208 PK 6:00 - 201 BCRC 6:00 - 207

Meijer Sports Complex = MSC Fields 5, 7

Packer = PK Tuesday, May 7 Thursday, May 9

Blythfield Christian Reformed Church = BCRC WR1 5:15 - 201 WR1 6:30 - 207 WR1 5:15 - 202 WR1 6:30 - 208

WR2 5:15 - 208 WR2 6:30 - 202 WR2 5:15 - 207 WR2 6:30 - 201

Teams RR 5:15 - 204 RR 6:30 - 206 RR 5:15 - 205 RR 6:30 - 203

Team 201 Bimbo Bakeries RCS 5:15 - 203 RCS 6:30 - 205 RCS 5:15 - 206 RCS 6:30 - 204

Team 202 Storyland

Team 203 Amwins Insurance Brokerage Game Schedule All games 6:00 p.m.
Team 204 Peopledesign Tuesday, May 14 Thursday, May 16 Tuesday, May 21 Thursday, May 23

Team 205 Buchanan Insurance WR1 - 204 v 202 WR1 - 207 v 203 WR1 - 203 v 201 WR1 - 202 v 205

Team 206 Gruel Mills WR2 - 207 v 201 MSC 5 - 208 v 205 WR2 - 202 v 204 WR2 - 207 v 208

Team 207 Exterior Refresh RR - 208 v 206 RR- 201 v 204 RR - 205 v 207 RR - 206 v 203

Team 208 Spartan Nash RCS - 205 v 203 RCS - 202 v 206 RCS - 208 v 206 RCS - 204 v 201

**Home Team is listed first - use the 3rd base

dugout Tuesday, May 28 Thursday, May 30 Tuesday, June 4 Thursday, June 6

**Please clear off your trash after practice WR1 - 206 v 208 WR1 - 206 v 205 WR1 - 203 v 207 WR1 - 205 v 207

and games WR2 - 205 v 202 MSC 5 - 208 v 203 WR2 - 201 v 205 MSC 5 - 204 v 206

** ALL GAMES START AT 6:00PM RR - 203 v 204 RR - 201 v 202 RR - 204 v 208 RR - 202 v 208

RCS - 201 v 207 RCS- 207 v 204 RCS - 206 v 202 RCS - 203 v 201

Tuesday, June 11 Thursday, June 13

WR1 - 206 v 207 MSC 7 - 201 v 206

WR2 - 208 v 201 MSC 5 - 207 v 202

RR - 202 v 203 RR - 203 v 204

PK - 204 v 205 BCRC - 205 v 208

Practice Schedule


